SOFT START-UP VALVE
MAVS series
Specification
Model MAVS200 MAVS300 MAVS400
Bore No. 8A 10A 15A
Port size 1/4 3/8 1/2
Medium Air
Operating pressure range (*) 0.25~1 MPa

3(R)
MAVS400 ─ 15A ─ 1 ─ □─ B ─ AC110 ─ L ─ □
Order example
MODEL
200
300
400
PORT SIZE
  8A: 1/4 (for 200 type)
10A: 3/8 (for 300 type)
15A: 1/2 (for 400 type)
EXTERIOR COLOR (*)
PRESSURE GAUGE
BRACKET
1: Silver (for air unit 401 series)
3: Cool gray
(for air unit 401-W, 403 series)
Blank: Without
C: With pressure gauge (PG-40)
Blank: Without
B: L type bracket
VOLTAGE
AC220V(50/60)Hz
AC110V(50/60)Hz
DC24V
Blank: DIN connector
L: DIN connect with LED indicator
E: Explosion protection (Table 1)
(E type use black coil)
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Dimensions
Code
Model A AB AC AD B BA BC C CA CB DA DB DC
200 126.6 31 41.2   7.5 66 5 29 39.6 31.2 40.2 11 5 11
300 134 34 50.5   8.5 78 5 28 47.6 36 31.9 14 5 14
400 149 44 62 10 90 8 42 52 47 48 17 8 15
Code
Model E FA FB GA GB H L LA LB LC LD
200   8.9 35 47.3 53.8 27.5 M4×0.7×4.5 depth 68 50 3.5 4.3 7
300 11 29 56.3 55 32.5 M5×0.8×5 depth 76 55 5 5.2 8
400 10 34 66 60 40 M6×1.0×6 depth 86 56 6 6.2 8
Pressure
gauge port
2-Rc1/8
2-8A
2-10A
2-15A
2x2-H C
  8A
10A
15A
BA
BC
A
B A
C
C
A
C
B
LD
A
D
LCLB LBLA
(A
)
DA DB
D
C